
CONTID PIC107824 County/Route/Section PIC SR 316/752 13.05/0.000

ALTID 200143 Federal Project Number

Project Type

Prime Contractor Amaazz Construction Ohio LLC

Name Company Phone Email Signature

Zachary Amnah  ODOT D-6 Construction 614-254-4288 Zachary.Amnah@dot.ohio.gov

Ian Downing  ODOT D-6 Construction 740-477-2859 Ian.Downing@dot.ohio.gov

Trot Bryant ODOT D-6   chris@tebbecivil.com

Christopher Tebbe Tebbe Civil/Ashville 614-704-6457 chris@tebbecivil.com

William Cunningham ODOT D-6 William.Cunningham@dot.ohio.gov

Renee Deford ODOT D-6 Renee.DeFord@dot.ohio.gov

Grace Dennis ODOT D-6 Grace.Dennis@dot.ohio.gov

Franklin Christman Ashville 740-983-7132 FChristman@Ashvilleohio.gov

Angela Jacobs ODOT D-6 Angela.Jacobs@dot.ohio.gov

Jason Stith ODOT D-6 Jason.Stith@dot.ohio.gov

Ken Greene ODOT D-6 Ken.Greene@dot.ohio.gov

Robert McNeill ODOT D-6 Robert.Mcneill@dot.ohio.gov

Nate Worthington Amaazz 740-586-5502 Nate.worthington@amaazzconstruction.com

David Rankin ODOT D-6 David.Rankin@dot.ohio.gov

Roadway Minor Rehab
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Name Company Phone Email Signature

Rebecca Wagner ODOT D-6 Rebecca.Wagner@dot.ohio.gov

Matt Prater Amaazz 740-710-1132 Matt.prater@amaazzconstruction.com

Brad Jones Amaazz 614-314-0024 Brad.jones@amaazzconstruction.com
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fchristman
Text Box
Greg Sturgill                             Ashville                                   614-402-9876           gsturgill@ashvilleohio.gov      



